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Pro-Rated

Assessment
269683
153950

Num of

ax  Months
1
2

S
Tp

923700

Net
Taxable
Value
3236200

1
17

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

11

10

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
Zone Map

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

b

ip

Bldg:Descri

Land Descri
Additional

NEW SFD

2022 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
1106.05
32525

o0Oo

QO
PN~
MM
NN
(oo

00000

2

NEW -TOWNHOUSE

O

= ne—

XOooM
MNOM

159350
160100
178250
240150
207950

16933

2
2
2
3
3
8

956100
960600
1069500
960600
831800
25400

1
1
1
1
1
1

10
10
10

00000

CO & MARGARET A

ANET KAREN
G. & MADELYN J.

2
2
2
2

NEW TOWNHOUSE

2023 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

2022 OMITTED ADDED TAX LIST
1104

o0O

oo
NN
LALN
[oVIaV}

00000

2

2. BATH RENO

16133
3236200
3650
1550200
40900

8
12
6
12
12

24200
3236200
7300
1550200
40900

1
1
1
1
1

12
12
12

3236200
3236200

00000
BERB

07417
A40

VERDESCO,

ES & NICOLE

2
2

PORCH/PATIO
ADD/KIT/DECK

NEW SFD
NEW SFD

100
540
1106.05
32525
890
1107
.03
910
1107
.03
695
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by

5191
1334200
25300
25000
3083
43083
9075

ax ngtﬂ;
St

8

12

12

10

5

9

S
Tp

Net

Taxable

Value
8900
2001300
25300
25000
3700
103400
12100

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

12
12

8900
8900

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank

00000
00000
00660

Zone Map

Zip

F- & SANDRA A
J. & YVONNE B.

& MELISSA
& SUZANNE
L & SYLVIA L.

& State
E DRIVE LLC

Progerty Location

Owners Name
Class Street Address

Cit

2
2
2
2

tn
t
ots

b

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
FIN BSMT & BATH

Land Descri

INGROUND POOL
KITCHEN RENO
DECK & PATIO
INGROUND:: POOL

NEW SFD
GARAGE

1110.02
1110.06
1110.07

15
1110.05

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
1210
1740
13
1930
1110.05
23
2030
2170
2260
1201
2590

175

300

ocoo
MM

00000

2

24150
35775
8700
10833
7600
1125116
66525

7
3
12
10
12
9

11

41400
143100
8700
13000
7600
1227400
88700

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

12
12

0
13000
7600
7600

13000

00000
00000
00000

LOVELEEN

& LISA GRIECO-

& GABRIELA
J

R & KAUR,
N
AD

E
D
0

IND
LR
KES
LR

2
2
2
2
2

BSMT & 2 BATHS
ADDITION/RENO
BSMT BATH
INGROUND - POOL
PAT10
ADDITION/RENO
SUNROOM ADD

2680
1202
3140
1202.02
3260
1202.02
00000385
1202.02
10

3340
1202.04
3410
1202.07
20

3900
1203
4060
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zi
Zong Map

& State

Owners Name
Class Street Address
Progerty Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

1203

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

58600

S

175800

1

TOTAL RENO

4120

12100

6

24200

1

KTICHEN RENO 2

0
4180
1206

1900

6

3800

1

. & PATRICIA A.

SHED

.03

9700

12

9700

1

12

(olele]

N~
oo

01175

& GINA M.

2

PATIO & PORCH

N~
oo

¢

2
4660

20100

12

20100

1

12

(ool

——
oo
NN

00000

E & CHARLENE

2

INGROUND  POOL

1207.03
4670

5400 12 5400

1

12

01175

[P-R. & MARTHA A.

2

FRONT: PORCH

—O

5850

Rt

6800

12

6800

1

12

[l o] o]

[sofse]
00

00000

2

BATH RENO

oN
—o

2
5960

5466

8

8200

1

820
820

00000

& BINA V

OUTDOOR FP 2

3
6750

65400

65400 12

1

12

POOL HOUSE 2

1304
02

—

6933

8

10400

1

DANIELLE P

00000

2

36860

19833

10

23800

1

ooOo
oo
0000
MM
{a\{a\]

00660

2

3
7550

5500

10

6600

1

SULTING LLC

6600

00000

SHED

6600

21291

7

36500

1

365
365

PH & PASQUA
POOL -& PATIO 2 D 01977
0

1314.04
8630

18366

4

55100

1

00000

2

ADDITION/RENO

NI~
—O

8220

M

16666

8

25000

1

2

K1TCHEN RENO

(Wal )}
—O

8900

—
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10791

..%...

18500

1

KAREEM M
T

1316

00000

)
ES
L

2

INGROUND : POOL

3.04

18000

12

18000

1

12

2

INGROUND POOL

o—
—O

00001002

—qN

751425

9

1001900

1

ICHAEL & JACLYN
ST

NJ

OP. TERRACE

M
R
LT

NEW SFD

~NFLn

—M

14000

14000 12

8

12

00000

2

INGROUND POOL

1413

14300

11

15600

1

(ool

0O
LN

——

00154

2

E TCHEN 'RENO

ITC
4 &9

1424
11320

21000

21000 12

1

12

00000

IN: & JENNIFER

K1TCHEN RENO 2

3
12270

151466

8

227200

1

ITION

12490

10325

7

17700

1

00000

2

GARAGE / SHED

1504.03
11
13430
1509

2275

7

3900

1

2

CENTRAL AC

L2-7

14070

8200

12

8200

M

151003

11

l CHRISTINE
L

00000

2 BATH RENO

14380

14600

12

14600

1

12

2

BATH/PORTICO

LNy
—O

36190

78600

12

78600

12 1

02640 78600
78600

& ROBERTA 'S

1601.03
GARAGE /POOL 2

18.02
38080

74900

4

224700

1
224700

224700

00000

2

NEW GARAGE /APT

N~
oo

16840

16725

9

22300

1

22300
22300

00000

2

MASTER BATH

1607.03
17120

389500

12

389500

1

12

00000

MARTA
7
1

2

INT/EXT RENOS

1607.04
17230
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months
439500

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zi
Zong Map

& State

Owners Name
Class Street Address
Progerty Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

1607.11

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

--6---

1586000

K

586000
586000

00000

2

ADDITION/RENO

17710
1610

30500

30500 12

1

12

2

INT RENO/CAC

17990

20775

9

27700

1

04703

W AARON

E
D
0

2

K1TCHEN RENO

—IN~

0
0
18110

AaN—

70850

6

141700

1

ATTHEW & L INDSAY

M
E

2101.038

00000

2

ADDITION/GARAGE

18180

26600

12

26600

1

12

(ool

0O
el
NN

2

RENO OF BATHS

2101.03
18240

53800

53800 12

1

12

2101.10

00000

K1TCHEN '/ BATH

07417

19690

23700

12

1 23700

12

00000

07417

2

INGROUND: POOL

2101.10
19850

25

155166

7

266000

1

PH & ARLENE

2101. 11

7

266000
266000

00000

2

GARAGE /ADD/BATH

19510

28125

5

67500

1

ADDITION

2101. 11

14

19580

23325

9

31100

1

210113

00000

KIT/18T FL RENO 2

18850

500

12

500

12

oo
L

00000

PORCH

210113
18

o
n

19020

20800

12

12 1 20800

20800
20800

2

INGROUND POOL

2101.14
19880

1337325

9

1783100

1

NEW SFD

2101.17

1

19270

40425

9

53900

1

00000
07417
A40

M A & ZAKY,SUZY Y

<o AT

2

INTERIOR RENO

2201.04
20490

24500

12

24500

1

12

2

PORCH/EXT RENO

2201.04

12
20540
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zi
Zong Map

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

2201.05

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

163000

..é...

244500

1

2

FIN 2ND FLOOR

20860

45975

9

61300

1

2

POOL/KIT/BATH

2201.06
20620

885133

8

1327700

1

2201.07

NEW SFD

A40
F1CCA-LOGAN

AD

20920

416

10

500

oo
n

00000

INA
RO

DECK

2202.03

o
n

7

1

21550

39725

7

68100

1

o

E & SATYEN

2202.04

1

oo

——
s ool
0O

00000

2

K1TCHEN/2 BATHS

.09

21340

14916

10

1 17900

0
17900
17900

00660

G. & CYNTHIA B.

2

BATH RENO

21100

19500

19500 12

1

12

E & LINDA L

BATH RENO 2

0
1
21090

16166

10

19400

1

CIA MARIAN ETAL

2202.05

1

00000

GARAGE

.03

21310

12900

6

25800

1

& SEVANA

ARA
UT DR
KES

UT DR

K1TCHEN RENO 2

2202.05
21790

217583

10

261100

1

2303.01

00000

WHOLE HOME RENO 2

22730

14100

12

14100

1

12

GAZEBO/SHED 2

2304.04
00002355
2304.05

6

21700

21700 12

1

12

00000

2

INGROUND POOL

23300

8166

7

14000

1

oc0O
oo
oo

poteda

00000

2

INGROUND - POOL

2304.07
20
23870
2308

34200

34200 12

1

12

01977

N COSTELLO

DECK & PORCH 2

00002467

932125

5

2237100

1

NEW SFD

36540
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

64300
20533

8866
50175

Num of
SIEEE
11
8
9

Sp
Tax  Months

Net
Value
22400
13300
66900

Taxable
64300

1
1
1
1

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

-ié--

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
00000
00000
17
5
00000
00000

Zone Map
4
2

Zip
% GOUQIN CHEN g
07
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T
v
J
v

AY TAYLOR & JOHN
N AVE

N

A

& State
N

Owners  Name

Class Street Address
City :
Property Location

2
2
2
2

tn

t
ots

b

2401.01

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
INTERIOR ‘RENO

Land Descri
KITCHEN RENO
MASTER BATH
ADDITION/RENO
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25730
2409.02
.03

3
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Acct#
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2409.01
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26090
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Added/Omitted Proof Report
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

923700
724275
456500
721425
847666

Num of
ax  Months
-ié---
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6

9
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S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value
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965700
913000
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1
1
1
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Completion

Improv: - Month ‘Day

Total
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821025

--6---

1094700

1

L & NICOLE M

2

13000

12

13000

1

12

PERGOLA

3401
29

33510

2975

7

5100

1

P & LINDA P
0
P

NEW BATH

1350

9

1800

1

(olele]
0000

——

00000

M—OM

947700

947700 12

1

12

DONGFANG

NEW SFD

3402
16

33510
3402
23

21800

12

21800

1

12

00000

2

POOL & PAVILION

33510
3403

80600

80600 12

1

12

2

BASEMENT RENO

33510

11 18333

20000

1

20000
20000

00000

07417

ELEVATOR
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20 FRANKLIN LAKES

Total ProRated - Rate Taxes  County

2022 Added 5 7146100 921333 1686 - 15533.69 289
2023 Added 134 41452100 31267828 1730 540933.44 297
2022 Omit AA 2 1792400 448100 1686 7554.97 289
2019 Omitted 0 0 01642 0.00 291
2020 Omitted 0 0 01648 0.00 = 287
2021 Omitted 0 0 0 1662 0.00 287
2022 Omitted 0 0 0 1686 0.00 289
2023 Omitted 0 0 0 1730 0.00 297
Total Records: 141
Total ‘Due County: 9552815 (Added Assessments Onlyg
Total Due Municipality: 460938.98 (Added Assessments Only
Total Tax: 564022.10
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District Count Land Impr Total

T
2662.
92865 .

1295.

OO O



